Access Point
Uritin

UBIOUITI LITEBEAM AC GEN2 ACCESS POINT (LBE-
5AC-GEN2)

TENDA 01 2PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

TP-LINK EAP110 1PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI 5GHZ POWERBEAM AIRMAX 400MM (PBE-
M5-400) 5'LI PAKET

Marka

Ubiquiti

Tenda

TpLink

Ubiquiti

Stok

10+

Fiyat

77,05 USD

29,32 USD

33,93 USD

465,75
usb



